
WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

EIGHT02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : EIGHT

HARSHIKA  RAI

KUMAR SWETABH

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : VINAYA  KANT RAIKUMAR LOKESH ROY

JAN To MARCHMARCH16N002 16N010

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  1,200.00

TUITION FEE  9,750.00

 10,950.00

TRANS. FEE  0.00
TRANS. FEE  4,500.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 3,650.00  15,450.00

 3,650.00  15,450.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026

WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

EIGHT02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : EIGHT

TAMANNA GOEL

PIYUSH KUMAR SINGH

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : ANKUR GOELBINOD KUMAR SINGH

MARCHJAN To MARCH16N012 16N015

Buxar

COM. FEE  1,200.00

TUITION FEE  9,750.00

 10,950.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  0.00
TRANS. FEE  1,500.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 10,950.00  5,150.00

 10,950.00  5,150.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026



WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

EIGHT02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : EIGHT

ARADHYA

AARAV KUMAR

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : RISHI NIRMALANIL KUMAR

MARCHMARCH16N016 16N018

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  0.00
TRANS. FEE  1,500.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 3,650.00  5,150.00

 3,650.00  5,150.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026

WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

EIGHT02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : EIGHT

ANSH RAJ

RACHIT  TIBREWAL

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : MADAN SINGHMANOJ KUMAR TIBREWAL

MARCHMARCH16N025 16N026

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  1,500.00
TRANS. FEE  0.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 5,150.00  3,650.00

 5,150.00  3,650.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026



WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

EIGHT02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : EIGHT

KARTIK MITTAL

SANSKRITI SINGH

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : ANIL KUMAR AGRAWALVIKASH KUMAR

FEB To MARCHMARCH16N027 16N029

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  0.00

 400.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  800.00

TUITION FEE  6,500.00

 7,300.00

TRANS. FEE  0.00
TRANS. FEE  3,000.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 400.00  10,300.00

 400.00  10,300.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026

WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

EIGHT02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : EIGHT

RAJ  GUPTA

HARSH  PRIYA

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : BINOD KUMAR SAHURANJEET  KUMAR  SINGH

MARCHFEB To MARCH16N030 16N031

Buxar

COM. FEE  800.00

TUITION FEE  6,500.00

 7,300.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  3,000.00
TRANS. FEE  1,500.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 10,300.00  5,150.00

 10,300.00  5,150.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026



WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

EIGHT02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : EIGHT

SHAMBHAVI

SANSKAR  SINGH

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : SHAILESH  THAKURAJAY  SINGH

MARCHMARCH16N032 16N034

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  0.00
TRANS. FEE  1,500.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 3,650.00  5,150.00

 3,650.00  5,150.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026

WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

EIGHT02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : EIGHT

SAKSHAM RAI

SAMRIDDHI  GARG

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : JITENDRA  KUMAR RAIKRISHNA KUMAR AGRAWAL

MARCHFEB To MARCH16N037 16N038

Buxar

COM. FEE  800.00

TUITION FEE  6,500.00

 7,300.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  3,000.00
TRANS. FEE  0.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 10,300.00  3,650.00

 10,300.00  3,650.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026



WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

EIGHT02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : EIGHT

SHIVANGI  MAITI

AQSHA TANWEER

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : SUMIT KUMAR MAITISYED TANWEER ALAM

MARCHFEB To MARCH16N046 16N048

Buxar

COM. FEE  800.00

TUITION FEE  6,500.00

 7,300.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  3,000.00
TRANS. FEE  1,500.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 10,300.00  5,150.00

 10,300.00  5,150.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026

WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

EIGHT02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : EIGHT

AYUSHMAN  RAJPUT

VINAYAK  SINHA

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : RAKESH KUMAR SINGHPRABHAT KUMAR SINHA

FEB To MARCHMARCH16N054 16N056

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  800.00

TUITION FEE  6,500.00

 7,300.00

TRANS. FEE  750.00
TRANS. FEE  3,000.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 4,400.00  10,300.00

 4,400.00  10,300.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026



WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

EIGHT02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : EIGHT

DIVYA

OM JEE SINGH

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : DEEPAK KUMAR CHOUBEYRAM VISHAK YADAV

MARCHFEB To MARCH17P003 17P008

Buxar

COM. FEE  800.00

TUITION FEE  6,500.00

 7,300.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  0.00
TRANS. FEE  1,500.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 7,300.00  5,150.00

 7,300.00  5,150.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026

WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

EIGHT02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : EIGHT

RUDRA PRATAP

ABHINAV ANAND

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : JAIRAM PRASADPUNARDEO JEE SINGH

JAN To MARCHFEB To MARCH17P010 17P011

Buxar

COM. FEE  800.00

TUITION FEE  6,500.00

 7,300.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  1,200.00

TUITION FEE  9,750.00

 10,950.00

TRANS. FEE  0.00
TRANS. FEE  4,500.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 7,300.00  15,450.00

 7,300.00  15,450.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026



WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

EIGHT02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : EIGHT

ADITI KUMARI

ANKIT KUMAR

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : DIBYA NARAYANSANTOSH KUMAR

MARCHJAN To MARCH17P012 17P017

Buxar

COM. FEE  1,200.00

TUITION FEE  9,750.00

 10,950.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  0.00
TRANS. FEE  1,500.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 10,950.00  5,150.00

 10,950.00  5,150.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026

WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

EIGHT02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : EIGHT

ABHIGYAN  RAI

AYUSH KUMAR DUBEY

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : VINEET KUMAR RAIABHISHEK KUMAR DUBEY

MARCHFEB To MARCH181003 181004

Buxar

COM. FEE  800.00

TUITION FEE  6,500.00

 7,300.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  3,000.00
TRANS. FEE  0.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 10,300.00  3,650.00

 10,300.00  3,650.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026



WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

EIGHT02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : EIGHT

ADARSH KUMAR

PRANJAL SRIVASTAVA

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : PANKAJ  KUMAR  TIWARIRAJEEV KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

MARCHMARCH181008 181017

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  1,500.00
TRANS. FEE  0.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 5,150.00  3,650.00

 5,150.00  3,650.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026

WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

EIGHT02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : EIGHT

AAYANSH KUMAR

UTKARSH PATHAK

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : AJAY KUMARUPENDRA PATHAK

MARCHMARCH181019 181020

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  1,500.00
TRANS. FEE  1,500.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 5,150.00  5,150.00

 5,150.00  5,150.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026



WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

EIGHT02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : EIGHT

NAMAN SAMBHAV

SAMAR SINGH

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : KRISHNA KUMAR UPADHYAYRAJESH KUMAR SINGH

MARCHMARCH181021 181023

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  0.00
TRANS. FEE  0.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 3,650.00  3,650.00

 3,650.00  3,650.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026

WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

EIGHT02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : EIGHT

ADITYA KUMAR

ALISHA KUMARI

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : DHARMENDRA  PRASADPRAMOD KUMAR

MARCHMARCH181024 181025

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  0.00
TRANS. FEE  1,500.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 3,650.00  5,150.00

 3,650.00  5,150.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026



WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

EIGHT02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : EIGHT

YASH RAJ

AKSH MISHRA

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : SURENDRA PRASADRAGHVENDRA NATH MISHRA

MARCHMARCH181028 181029

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  1,500.00
TRANS. FEE  0.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 5,150.00  3,650.00

 5,150.00  3,650.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026

WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

EIGHT02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : EIGHT

SAMRIDDHI

STUTI  UPADHYAY

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : NAV PRAKASH RAIAVINASH  UPADHYAY

MARCHFEB To MARCH181033 181035

Buxar

COM. FEE  800.00

TUITION FEE  0.00

 800.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  3,000.00
TRANS. FEE  1,500.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 3,800.00  5,150.00

 3,800.00  5,150.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026



WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

EIGHT02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : EIGHT

DRISHTI  JYOTSANA

VANSH RAJ VERMA

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : (LATE) UTTAM  TIWARIAMIT KUMAR VERMA

FEB To MARCHMARCH192004 192008

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  800.00

TUITION FEE  6,500.00

 7,300.00

TRANS. FEE  1,500.00
TRANS. FEE  0.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 5,150.00  7,300.00

 5,150.00  7,300.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026

WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

EIGHT02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : EIGHT

TEJASWI RAI

RAJVEER SINGH

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : RAMESH CHANDRA RAIRANJAY SINGH

FEB To MARCHFEB To MARCH192009 214001

Buxar

COM. FEE  800.00

TUITION FEE  6,500.00

 7,300.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,400.00

 3,800.00

TRANS. FEE  0.00
TRANS. FEE  0.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 7,300.00  3,800.00

 7,300.00  3,800.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026



WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

EIGHT02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : EIGHT

ANUSHKA KUMARI

AMODITA PATRA

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : SARBJEET UPADHYAYBIMAN PATRA

MARCHMARCH214004 214005

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  0.00
TRANS. FEE  1,500.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 3,650.00  5,150.00

 3,650.00  5,150.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026

WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

EIGHT02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : EIGHT

APEKSHIT SINGH

HARSH RAJ

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : ARVIND KUMAR SINGHRAJEEV RANJAN RAY

MARCHFEB To MARCH225003 225005

Buxar

COM. FEE  800.00

TUITION FEE  6,500.00

 7,300.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  3,000.00
TRANS. FEE  1,500.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 10,300.00  5,150.00

 10,300.00  5,150.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026


